15FEB19
17:25:13 (EST)

PRI

REPORTING DATE:

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 15FEB1S
RACE : 1¢C

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/5/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 11,13
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 5
Arad 7
4th 3
Bxacta
OFFICIAL
1/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

1/5/7/8

Win

37.20

$2.00 PAYS
294.80

$1.00 PAYS
1244 .70

$1.00 PAYS
3589.50

15FEB19

AmMT/MA2 1%.3.0

{US Dollars)

Place

21.00
8.60

$1.00 PAYS

147.40

$0.50 PAYS
622.35

$0.10 BAYS
358,95

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1

Show

8.20
6.00
4.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars}




15FEB19

17:53:47(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15FEB19

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
DORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 9
2nd 7
3rd 11
ath 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/11/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/9

1,13

9/7/11/5

2.

$1.

S1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
36.60

00 PAYS
122.60

00 PAYS
1616 .30

00 PAYS
122.20

15FEB19

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.80
5.60

00 PAYS

18,30

50 PAYS
61,30

10 PAYS
161.63

00 PAYS
61.10

Show

3.00
5.80
6.20

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(178 Dollars)

{US Dollaxrs)

PRCGOO2
PAGER 1




15FEB1S
18:23:30(BST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORBER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 13

2nd 4

3rd [

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/4a

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/4/6/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/13

LAUREL 15FEBL19

13/4/6/9

Win

25.20

$2.00 PAYS
253 .80

$1.00 PAYS
3472.40

$1.00 PAYS
48720.90

$2,00 PAYS
54,20

15FEBL19

AmT/MA3Z 19.3.0

(US Dollars}

$1.

50.

50

$1.

Place

11.80
10.40

00 PAYS

126.90

50 PAYS
1736.20

.10 PAYS

4872.09

00 PAYS
27.10

(us

(Us

{us

(us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

11.490
8.00
17.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

Dollars)




15FEB19
18:48:24 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 15FEB19
RACE : 13
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 2/1/14/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 1
3rd 14
4th 12
Exacta
OFFPICIAL 52
2/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL §1.
2/1/14
Buperfecta
OFFLCIAL $1 .
2/1/14/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/2

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

52.20

00 PAYS
797.50

00 PAYS
2227.70

.00 PAYS

103.4¢0

15FEB19

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(US Dpollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5,00
10.80

00 PAYS

26.10

50 PAYS
398.75

10 PAYS
222.77

00 PAYS
51.70C

(us

(Us

(Us

(us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.20
6.60
18.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)




15FEBL2
19:21:53(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15FEB19

RACE : 14

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINIESH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 8

ExXxacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/5/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/2

52,

$1.

51,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
15.80

00 PAYS
26.90

00 PAYS
247 .80

00 PAYS
33.0¢0

15FEBL9

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50,

$0.

$1.

Place

3.20
6.20

00 PAYS

7.90

50 PAYS
13.45

10 PAYS
24 .78

00 PAYS
16.50

(Us

{us

(us

(us

Show

2.60
5.00
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 1




15FEB19 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MA3 19.3.0 PRCOOCZ
19:50:23 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 15FEB19 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15FEBI19
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/6/11/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 14 23.00 9.00 6.20

2nd 6 30.40 9.20

3rd 11 5.80

4th 3

Brxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
14/6 442 .00 221.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
14/6/ALL 518.30 259.15

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
14/6/11/ALL 7753.10 775.31

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
2/9 6.20 3.10
2/14 70.40 35.20




